Screw Conveyor TH-SC-114/133/165/220/273
Screw conveyor is consisted of a screw, conveying pipe, drive motor, square feeding hopper,
support frame and control panel. This machine material is stainless steel, which is anticorrosive
and food grade. It can help convey powder or tiny granule materials from one place to reset
position.
Application
It can be widely applied in food, chemical, building materials industries. Such as flour, milk powder,
coffee powder, adhesive mortar, lime powder, etc.
Characteristics
● Stainless steel 201/304/316L for option, easy to clean and replace conveying materials.
● Compact machine structure, save area and high efficiency.
● High speed working performance, 3-20t/h working capacity and can be customized.
● Screw auger size can be different for different working performance.
● Easy to move anywhere as to equipped universal wheel.
Parameters:
Model  TH-SC-114  TH-SC-133  TH-SC-165  TH-SC-220  TH-SC-273
Power supply（KW） 1.5 3 3 4 4
Machine weight(Kg) 140 260 320 460 520
Conveyor tube diameter 114mm 133mm 165mm 220mm 273mm
Conveying capacity 3t-5t/h 4t-6t/h 5t-12t/h 8t-20t/h 10t-30t/h
Machine material
Stainless steel 201/304/316L/Carbon steel for option
Screw auger material
Lifting height Customized for your practical